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Name

Nathaniel St. Clair
Alex Whitman
Scott MacLaren
Hunter Hillyard
Nathaniel Ardales
Coleman Hollabaugh
Ryder Leahy

Max Volle
Zachery Hatcher
Ryan Etzkorn
Brandon Blayney
Christopher Smith
Brody Olson
Lamont Richardson
Peter Hollabaugh
Chase Eldredge
Pierson Dengah
Rocky Etzkorn
Michael Snyder
Micah Hagler

KENNEDY CATHOLIC LANCERS

2020-21 Varsity Baseball

Year
12
12
12
12
12

9
12
12
10
12
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
12
10

Npm?ﬁeﬁcs

000 ™

Head Coach
Dale Dolejsi
Varsity Assistants
Rico Peretti
Dom Peretti
Mark O'Neil
JV Coach
Donnie Moore
JV Assistant
Ryan Kemp

Athletic Director
Don Hoffman

President/Principal
Matt Mohs

Athletic Trainer
Zachery Lyons

Activities Director
Caroline Cacabelos

Cheer Advisors
Lisa and Ciara Jandusay

Band Director
Dan Ruiter

Athletic Assistant
Tracey Umeda

Assistant AD/Youth Programs

Harley Wells-Schultz

Sportsmanship Code: Show pride, class, spirit, and respect. - Display modesty in victory and graciousness in defeat.
- We value learning through competition and sportsmanship. -Please enjoy the contest.



